
Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Jan-Frederyk Nowak SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1290 430,0 2 834 417,0 5 2124 424,8
2 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1255 418,3 3 1184 394,7 6 2439 406,5
3 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 830 415,0 4 1379 344,8 6 2209 368,2
4 Günter Klotz SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1648 412,0 3 1085 361,7 7 2733 390,4
5 Maik Rehnert SV Eintracht Theißen II 4 1638 409,5 0 0 0,0 4 1638 409,5
6 Regina Peneque SV Spora I 3 1211 403,7 2 558 279,0 5 1769 353,8
7 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1594 398,5 3 1002 334,0 7 2596 370,9
8 Albrecht Telzer SV Spora I 1 395 395,0 2 774 387,0 3 1169 389,7
9 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 784 392,0 4 1546 386,5 6 2330 388,3

10 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 3 1174 391,3 3 1141 380,3 6 2315 385,8
11 Michael Schock SV Eintracht Theißen II 3 1173 391,0 2 683 341,5 5 1856 371,2
12 Gabriele Schulze SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 770 385,0 3 1182 394,0 5 1952 390,4
13 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1137 379,0 3 966 322,0 6 2103 350,5
14 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 3 1126 375,3 1 310 310,0 4 1436 359,0
15 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1117 372,3 3 1147 382,3 6 2264 377,3
16 Bernd Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 1 370 370,0 2 752 376,0 3 1122 374,0
17 Tommy Heyna SG Aufbau Zeitz III 3 1107 369,0 2 794 397,0 5 1901 380,2
18 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 2 728 364,0 4 1510 377,5 6 2238 373,0
19 André Mirke SV Spora I 2 699 349,5 2 801 400,5 4 1500 375,0
20 Lisa Andrae SG Aufbau Zeitz III 4 1375 343,8 3 997 332,3 7 2372 338,9
21 Harald Kessler SG Aufbau Zeitz III 4 1234 308,5 2 702 351,0 6 1936 322,7
22 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 0 0 0,0 3 1086 362,0 3 1086 362,0

Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Jan-Frederyk Nowak SV Fortuna Kayna III 2 834 417,0 5 2124 424,8 3 1290 430,0
2 André Mirke SV Spora I 2 801 400,5 4 1500 375,0 2 699 349,5
3 Tommy Heyna SG Aufbau Zeitz III 2 794 397,0 5 1901 380,2 3 1107 369,0
4 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1184 394,7 6 2439 406,5 3 1255 418,3
5 Gabriele Schulze SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1182 394,0 5 1952 390,4 2 770 385,0
6 Albrecht Telzer SV Spora I 2 774 387,0 3 1169 389,7 1 395 395,0
7 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1546 386,5 6 2330 388,3 2 784 392,0
8 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1147 382,3 6 2264 377,3 3 1117 372,3
9 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 3 1141 380,3 6 2315 385,8 3 1174 391,3

10 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1510 377,5 6 2238 373,0 2 728 364,0
11 Bernd Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 752 376,0 3 1122 374,0 1 370 370,0
12 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1086 362,0 3 1086 362,0 0 0 0,0
13 Günter Klotz SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1085 361,7 7 2733 390,4 4 1648 412,0
14 Harald Kessler SG Aufbau Zeitz III 2 702 351,0 6 1936 322,7 4 1234 308,5
15 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 4 1379 344,8 6 2209 368,2 2 830 415,0
16 Michael Schock SV Eintracht Theißen II 2 683 341,5 5 1856 371,2 3 1173 391,0
17 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1002 334,0 7 2596 370,9 4 1594 398,5
18 Lisa Andrae SG Aufbau Zeitz III 3 997 332,3 7 2372 338,9 4 1375 343,8
19 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 966 322,0 6 2103 350,5 3 1137 379,0
20 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 1 310 310,0 4 1436 359,0 3 1126 375,3
21 Regina Peneque SV Spora I 2 558 279,0 5 1769 353,8 3 1211 403,7
22 Maik Rehnert SV Eintracht Theißen II 0 0 0,0 4 1638 409,5 4 1638 409,5
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Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Jan-Frederyk Nowak SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 2124 424,8 3 1290 430,0 2 834 417,0
2 Maik Rehnert SV Eintracht Theißen II 4 1638 409,5 4 1638 409,5 0 0 0,0
3 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 6 2439 406,5 3 1255 418,3 3 1184 394,7
4 Günter Klotz SV Fortuna Kayna III 7 2733 390,4 4 1648 412,0 3 1085 361,7
5 Gabriele Schulze SV 1893 Kretzschau II 5 1952 390,4 2 770 385,0 3 1182 394,0
6 Albrecht Telzer SV Spora I 3 1169 389,7 1 395 395,0 2 774 387,0
7 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2330 388,3 2 784 392,0 4 1546 386,5
8 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 6 2315 385,8 3 1174 391,3 3 1141 380,3
9 Tommy Heyna SG Aufbau Zeitz III 5 1901 380,2 3 1107 369,0 2 794 397,0

10 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 6 2264 377,3 3 1117 372,3 3 1147 382,3
11 André Mirke SV Spora I 4 1500 375,0 2 699 349,5 2 801 400,5
12 Bernd Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1122 374,0 1 370 370,0 2 752 376,0
13 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2238 373,0 2 728 364,0 4 1510 377,5
14 Michael Schock SV Eintracht Theißen II 5 1856 371,2 3 1173 391,0 2 683 341,5
15 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 7 2596 370,9 4 1594 398,5 3 1002 334,0
16 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 6 2209 368,2 2 830 415,0 4 1379 344,8
17 Christian Friedrich SV Spora I 3 1086 362,0 0 0 0,0 3 1086 362,0
18 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 4 1436 359,0 3 1126 375,3 1 310 310,0
19 Regina Peneque SV Spora I 5 1769 353,8 3 1211 403,7 2 558 279,0
20 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 6 2103 350,5 3 1137 379,0 3 966 322,0
21 Lisa Andrae SG Aufbau Zeitz III 7 2372 338,9 4 1375 343,8 3 997 332,3
22 Harald Kessler SG Aufbau Zeitz III 6 1936 322,7 4 1234 308,5 2 702 351,0
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